Three phase, duplex alternating pump control with override.
The Model 322 control panel is designed to alternately control two three phase pumps in industrial and commercial water and
sewage systems. The alternating action equalizes pump wear. In addition to the alternating pump control, this system provides
override control should either pump fail. If an alarm condition occurs, the alarm switch activates the audio/visual alarm system.
Common applications include lift stations, pump chambers, and irrigation systems.
MODEL 322 Control Panel
1. Enclosure measures 14 x 12 x 6 inches (35.56 x 30.48 x 15.24 cm)
NEMA 4X (ultraviolet stabilized thermoplastic with removable mounting

N
ELS
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
Model List Shipping
Number AC Voltage FLA Price Weight
3221W001H 208/240/480 VAC 1.0-1.6 $1536.00 26 lbs.
3221W101H 208/240/480 VAC 1.6-2.5 $1536.00 26 lbs.
3221W201H 208/240/480 VAC 2.5-4.0 $1536.00 26 lbs.
3221W301H 208/240/480 VAC 4.0-6.3 $1536.00 26 lbs.
3221W401H 208/240/480 VAC 6.0-10.0 $1536.00 26 lbs.
3221W511H 208/240/480 VAC 9.0-14.0 $1596.00 26 lbs.
3221W611H 208/240/480 VAC 13.0-18.0 $1596.00 26 lbs.
3221W621H 208/240/480 VAC 17.0-23.0 $1616.00 26 lbs.
3221W701H 208/240/480 VAC 20.0-25.0 $1616.00 26 lbs.
SEE BACKSIDE FOR COMPLETE LISTING OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS.
Model Shown 3221W511X
11
7